## Wisconsin Pinto Horse Association

## Mini/Pony Halter/Showmanship Pre-Show Clinic

May 9, 2024 5-7 pm Sunnyview Exposition Center, Oshkosh, WI

Clinician: Cindy Butler

Cindy Butler of Caseyville, IL is the current President of Western Dressage Association of America and is carded with ABHA, AMHA, AMHR, ASPC, AQHA, ApHC, AHA, IBHA, NSBA, PHBA, PtHA, POAC, USEF.

Cindy received her bachelor's degree in Equestrian Science and Business Administration from William Woods College. She has shown horses most of her life, competing in everything from park harness to pole bending as well as Western Dressage. She has earned multiple World Championship titles and high point awards in the show ring and on the trail. Cindy has managed horse shows, led equine 4-H, organized judging competitions, and served as President of several local and State equine associations. She trained horses and taught riding lessons for many years and still conducts Western Dressage Clinics around the country.

Cindy serves on the following USEF committees: the National Affiliates Advisory Group of the National Breeds and Disciplines Council, the National Breeds and Disciplines Council, and the Western Dressage Committee. She works as an instructor in the WDAA Group Apprentice Judges' Program and the WDAA Judges' seminar and serves on many of WDAA's committees.

Participant Name: Horse Name:		<u> </u>
Payment Information:		
By Check: Make payable to Wisconsin Pinto		
By PayPal: wpthaisspoton@gmail.com		
f paying by PayPal, please provide the name o	of the account to be	paid:
By Square or Credit Card: (3% will be added for	or credit card proces	
By Square or Credit Card: (3% will be added for Square payment).	or credit card proces	ssing)
By Square or Credit Card: (3% will be added for Square payment).	or credit card proces	ssing)
By Square or Credit Card: (3% will be added for Billing Zip Code (for Square payment):  Credit Card: Visa MasterCard	or credit card procesDiscover	ssing)American Express
By Square or Credit Card: (3% will be added for Square payment).	or credit card proces Discover _ Exp. Date:	ssing) American Express CVV#:

## Email/Mail form with payment to:

**DIRECTORS APPROVAL.** 

Hannah Heil Hannah@Bremer-Law.com N2612 Norwegian Rd., Merrill, WI 54452 (715) 551-3923

<sup>\*\*</sup>Participation not guaranteed until payment is received.\*\*